
Saturday 18th January Field

F01 09:45 U15 Boys Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U15 Boys 1 9 Edward CHARLES Halesowen ACC 5.74

U15 Boys 2 127 Zach MCKENZIE Statford Upon Avon AC 5.08

U15 Boys 3 121 Tom CURNEEN Gloucester AC 4.73

U15 Boys 4 12 Leo KNIGHT Birchfield Harriers 4.72

U15 Boys 5 125 Freddie KUGELMANN Burton AC 4.44

U15 Boys 6 132 Daniel  WILKS Leamington Athletics Academy 4.27

F02 09:45 7m Pool 7m Triple Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U15 Girls 1 184 Ella BOWER Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 10.12

U17 Women 2 270 Lydia  COOKE Birchfield Harriers 9.50

U15 Girls 3 196 Imogen LAUGHARNE Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 9.47

U20 Women 4 351 Jessie DONEGAN Birchfield Harriers 9.47

U17 Women 5 325 Lucy FITZPATRICK Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 9.37

U15 Girls 6 194 Daisy KAYE Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 9.30

U15 Girls 7 187 Sophie DAVIES Cardiff Archers 9.04

U17 Women 8 337 Sofia SHECKLER Birchfield Harriers 9.00

U15 Girls 9 199 Isla OCONNOR Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 8.51

F03 10:00 Pool A1 High Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 138 Thomas FALLON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 1.58

U17 Women 2 346 Charlie YATES Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 1.58

U15 Boys 3 122 Harry FERRETT Worcester AC 1.55

U15 Girls 4 196 Imogen LAUGHARNE Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 1.50

U17 Women 4 294 April SEATON Saffron Athletics Club 1.50

U17 Women 4 297 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 1.50

U17 Women 4 340 Erin TROOP Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 1.50

U20 Women 4 358 Alex WARD Worcester AC 1.50

U17 Women 9 333 Megan PALMER Northampton AC 1.50

U17 Women 10 324 Celia DARWENT Cheltenham and County Harriers 1.50

U15 Girls 11 320 Georgia  WHARTON Worcester AC 1.45

U15 Girls 12 224 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 1.45

U17 Women 13 328 Amy HUGHES Worcester AC 1.40

U15 Girls 14 186 Leshawn  CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers 1.35

F04 10:00 Pool A2 High Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U15 Boys 1 9 Edward CHARLES Halesowen ACC 1.68

U15 Boys 2 130 Jailan  SOHNA Birchfield Harriers 1.50

U15 Girls 3 259 Ella WOODS Birchfield Harriers 1.50

U15 Boys 4 132 Daniel  WILKS Leamington Athletics Academy 1.45

U13 Girls 5 183 Evie MOIR Bristol and West AC 1.35

U15 Boys 6 121 Tom CURNEEN Gloucester AC 1.30

U15 Girls 7 195 Emily KOVAC Yate & District AC 1.30

U15 Girls 7 243 Isabel MUR Rugby & Northampton AC 1.30

U15 Girls 9 190 Katie FITZPATRICK Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 1.30

U15 Girls 10 222 Miriam ALLEN Birchfield Harriers 1.25

U13 Girls 11 182 Ula  MOHAMMED Gloucester AC 1.25

U17 Women 12 326 Emily HERRON Gloucester AC 1.25

U13 Boys 13 117 Samuel PALMER Northampton AC 1.20

U15 Girls 14 188 Ella-Grace EDWARDS Gloucester AC 1.20
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F05 10:00 All Women Pool Shot #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Women 1 332 Olivia OSULLIVAN Birchfield Harriers 8.94

U15 Girls 2 193 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers 7.58

U20 Women 3 348 Matilda BRAITHWAITE Kettering Town Harriers 6.98

F06 10:00 All Men Pool Javelin #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U23 Men 1 167 Kacper KALWARSKI Birchfield Harriers 52.08

U15 Boys 2 126 Daniel MARCHANT Yate & District AC 27.04

U23 Men 3 161 Rhys COLES Birchfield Harriers 26.87

Senior Men 4 175 Tyrone Jacob WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 21.48

U13 Boys 5 117 Samuel PALMER Northampton AC 21.04

U15 Boys 6 124 Solomon HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 19.37

U15 Boys 7 376 William CHANCE Birchfield Harriers 18.41

U15 Boys 8 12 Leo KNIGHT Birchfield Harriers 17.52

U15 Boys 9 120 Jamie CALLAGHAN Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 17.12

U11 Boys 10 181 Ethan  WEALE Birchfield Harriers 14.29

F07 11:00 U17 Men Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 30 Jack COMPTON Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 6.35

U17 Men 2 150 Alfie WOOD Cheltenham and County Harriers 5.97

U17 Men 3 148 Nikolaos TIRCHINECI Huntingdonshire AC 5.94

U17 Men 4 141 Alex HARMAN Worcester AC 5.70

U17 Men 5 137 Matthew COLLINS Brighton & Hove AC 5.59

U17 Men 6 29 Oliver CLAMP Banbury Harriers AC 5.09

U17 Men 7 143 Thomas Lee NORCOP City of Stoke AC 5.00

U17 Men 8 146 Joshua ROBINSON Gloucester AC 4.84

U17 Men 9 142 Kyle NEAL Gloucester AC 4.30

F08 11:10 All U13's Pool A Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U13 Girls 1 216 Tia MAY Birchfield Harriers 4.27

U13 Girls 2 182 Ula  MOHAMMED Gloucester AC 3.94

U13 Girls 3 205 Lily CUNNISON Birchfield Harriers 3.88

U13 Girls 4 200 May BIRD Staffs Moorlands AC 3.84

U13 Boys 5 8 Finn WILLIAMS-STEIN Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 3.77

U13 Girls 6 203 Lucy BOYES Rugby & Northampton AC 3.77

U13 Girls 7 204 Grace CARTER Birchfield Harriers 3.76

U13 Boys 8 7 Jacob VURAL Rugby & Northampton AC 3.46

U13 Boys 9 118 Oscar WILSON Gloucester AC 3.24

U13 Boys 10 4 Cian MCCUSKER Birchfield Harriers 3.14

F09 12:00 Pool A1 Pole Vault #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 37 Tyler JOHNSON Birchfield Harriers 3.00

U20 Men 2 75 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 2.90

U15 Boys 3 131 Bexley TURBARD Cheltenham and County Harriers 2.60

U17 Men 3 146 Joshua ROBINSON Gloucester AC 2.60

U20 Women 5 349 Cara BROWN Cannock & Stafford AC 2.50

U17 Women 6 327 Sian HUBBARD Tamworth AC 2.40

Masters (W40) 7 369 Melanie HEPKE Halesowen ACC 2.40

U17 Men 8 142 Kyle NEAL Gloucester AC 2.20
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F10 12:15 Sen Men & U20 Men Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U23 Men 1 163 Alexander FARQUHARSON Coventry Godiva Harriers 7.67

Senior Men 2 174 Julian REID Sale Harriers Manchester 7.50

U23 Men 3 86 Jake BURKEY Team Bath Athletic Club 6.84

Senior Men 4 170 Myles DURRANT-SUTHERLAND Birchfield Harriers 6.71

U23 Men 5 90 Daniel LAMB St Helens Sutton AC 6.68

U23 Men 6 160 Karim CHAN (F20) Charnwood AC 6.48

U23 Men 7 95 Jamie WORMAN Cheltenham and County Harriers 6.34

Senior Men 8 173 Kieran LEE City of Stoke AC 6.01

U23 Men 9 94 Brandon WALTHAM Birchfield Harriers 6.00

U20 Men 10 48 Callum ASTLEY-WEAH Birchfield Harriers 5.76

U20 Men 11 157 Aron TRAVES Burton AC 5.31

U23 Men 12 162 Barney CORRALL Charnwood AC 5.20

U20 Men 13 156 Louis SCHOFIELD Shrewsbury AC 4.93

U20 Men 14 72 Alex POWELL Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.80

F11 12:30 9m Pool 9mA Triple Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 136 Jack BOWER Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 11.45

U20 Women 2 359 Ella WATFORD Northampton AC 11.07

U15 Boys 3 127 Zach MCKENZIE Statford Upon Avon AC 10.67

U17 Men 4 139 Callum FINDLAY Rushcliffe AC 10.64

U17 Women 5 274 Eleni FRANCIS Team Bath Athletic Club 10.62

U23 Women 6 363 Shaya VANHOUDT Liverpool Harriers 10.56

U17 Women 7 340 Erin TROOP Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 10.45

U17 Women 8 334 Zara REILLY City of Sheffield and Dearne AC 10.11

U20 Women 9 360 Kaili WOODWARD Stratford Upon Avon AC 9.94

U23 Women 10 361 Natalia ALIPRANTI University of Birmingham AC 9.94

F12 13:30 Pool B High Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 22 Fritz  BAYONG Birchfield Harriers 1.83

U17 Men 2 32 George FOX ROWE Statford Upon Avon AC 1.75

U23 Women 3 364 Laura ZIALOR Marshall Milton Keynes AC 1.70

U20 Men 4 155 Tom SAMUEL Cheltenham and County Harriers 1.70

U17 Men 5 47 Bradley  WARD-WHITE Notts AC 1.70

U20 Men 6 156 Louis SCHOFIELD Shrewsbury AC 1.70

U20 Men 7 75 Owen SPROSTON City of Stoke AC 1.70

U20 Men 8 153 Charlie HUSBANDS Bromsgrove and Redditch 1.70

U20 Women 9 357 Rebecca WALKER Shrewsbury AC 1.65

U17 Men 10 140 Lewis GURNEY Rugby & Northampton AC 1.60

Masters (M50) 11 179 Paul HUSBANDS Bromsgrove and Redditch 1.60

U17 Men 12 144 Sulaiman OUILES Cheltenham and County Harriers 1.55

F13 13:45 9m Pool 9mB Triple Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Men 1 137 Matthew COLLINS Brighton & Hove AC 12.23

U17 Men 2 148 Nikolaos TIRCHINECI Huntingdonshire AC 12.13

U23 Men 3 166 William HARMAN Bromsgrove and Redditch 11.60

Masters (M50) 4 177 Julien GITTENS Leeds City Athletic Club 11.37

U23 Women 5 362 Emma BAKARE Bristol and West AC 11.21

U20 Women 6 353 Temi FAJEMISIN Oxford City AC 11.17

U17 Women 7 341 Amy WARRE Swindon Harriers 10.92

U17 Women 8 346 Charlie YATES Amber Valley and Erewash Athletic Club 10.74

U20 Men 9 382 Ben Lole Rugby & Northampton AC 10.65
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F14 14:00 All Women Pool Javelin #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Women 1 330 Amelia KERRY Birchfield Harriers 27.97

U15 Girls 2 222 Miriam ALLEN Birchfield Harriers 27.54

U17 Women 3 339 Lilian SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 24.66

U20 Women 4 348 Matilda BRAITHWAITE Kettering Town Harriers 23.91

U15 Girls 5 193 Emma JONES Birchfield Harriers 14.84

F15 14:00 All Men Pool Shot #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

Senior Men 1 102 Adrian  FRANCIS Dudley and Stourbridge Harriers 8.73

Senior Men 2 175 Tyrone Jacob WILLIAMS Birchfield Harriers 7.98

U15 Boys 3 12 Leo KNIGHT Birchfield Harriers 6.19

U15 Boys 4 120 Jamie CALLAGHAN Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 6.16

U15 Boys 5 124 Solomon HUMPHRIES Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 6.16

U13 Boys 6 4 Cian MCCUSKER Birchfield Harriers 6.12

Senior Men 7 171 Daniel EVANS (F11) Birchfield Harriers 5.44

F16 14:05 U15 Girls Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U15 Girls 1 186 Leshawn  CLIFFORD Birchfield Harriers 4.93

U15 Girls 2 321 Ruth WINFIELD Birchfield Harriers 4.85

U15 Girls 3 224 Daniella BLEACH Coventry Godiva Harriers 4.77

U15 Girls 4 249 Lily SMITH Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 4.73

U15 Girls 5 197 Rebecca LEACH Birchfield Harriers 4.67

U15 Girls 6 240 Mali LLOYD-GRIFFITHS Birmingham Running A&TC (BRAT) 4.63

U15 Girls 12 259 Ella WOODS Birchfield Harriers 4.46

U15 Girls 7 243 Isabel MUR Rugby & Northampton AC 4.40

U15 Girls 8 187 Sophie DAVIES Cardiff Archers 4.35

U15 Girls 9 188 Ella-Grace EDWARDS Gloucester AC 4.28

U17 Women 10 192 Georgia  HEWITT Birchfield Harriers 4.08

U15 Girls 11 326 Emily HERRON Gloucester AC 3.91

U15 Girls 13 228 Katie COLLIS Birchfield Harriers 3.84

U15 Girls 14 238 Antonia  LEECE Stratford Upon Avon AC 3.57

F17 15:00 Pool A2 Pole Vault #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

1 158 Cameron WILLIAMS-STEIN Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 4.10

2 178 Derek HATELEY Nuneaton Harriers 3.20

3 95 Jamie WORMAN Cheltenham and County Harriers 3.20

4 347 Amelia BIRKETT Rugby & Northampton AC 3.00

5 144 Sulaiman OUILES Cheltenham and County Harriers 3.00

U17 Men 6 42 Jake MINSHULL Coventry Godiva Harriers 2.70

U17 Women 7 323 Amy COOK Tamworth AC 2.70

U17 Women 8 344 Milly  WOODMAN-BOOTH Birchfield Harriers 2.70

U13 Boys 9 8 Finn WILLIAMS-STEIN Leamington Cycling and Athletic Club 2.20

F18 15:20 11/13m Pool 11m Triple Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

Senior Men 1 172 Jonathan ILORI Blackheath & Bromley Harriers AC 15.85

U20 Men 2 152 Daniel  FALODE Cambridge Harriers 15.70

U23 Men 3 164 Joseph GILKES Coventry Godiva Harriers 14.18

U20 Men 4 151 Jacob BOOTH City of Stoke AC 13.90

Senior Women 5 366 Mary  FASIPE Enfield and Haringey A C 12.76

U20 Men 6 77 Harry SUGDEN Stratford Upon Avon AC 12.73

Senior Women 7 367 Shanara HIBBERT Luton AC 12.45
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F19 15:45 U17 Women Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U17 Women 1 328 Amy HUGHES Worcester AC 5.18

U17 Women 2 290 Charli SAMPSON Charnwood AC 5.08

U17 Women 3 341 Amy WARRE Swindon Harriers 5.08

U17 Women 4 297 Maya STEWART Worcester AC 5.00

U17 Women 5 274 Eleni FRANCIS Team Bath Athletic Club 4.97

U17 Women 6 340 Erin TROOP Solihull & Small Heath Athletic Club 4.91

U17 Women 7 329 Laura HULME Shrewsbury AC 4.71

U17 Women 8 332 Olivia OSULLIVAN Birchfield Harriers 4.59

U17 Women 9 286 Kaliyah MORANT-HUDSON Burton AC 4.57

U17 Women 10 280 Olivia HOPWOOD Birchfield Harriers 4.32

F20 16:00 Pool C High Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

U20 Men 1 154 Luke OKOSIEME Cambridge Harriers 2.06

U23 Men 2 159 Adam BROOKS Yate & District AC 2.03

Senior Men 3 169 Jonathon  BAILEY Cardiff AAC 2.00

U23 Men 4 165 Matthew GRAPES City Of Norwich AC 1.93

U17 Men 5 135 Luke BALL Yate & District AC 1.89

U23 Men 6 380 Daniel KOSMACZEWSKI Saffron Athletics Club 1.80

F21 17:20 Sen & U20 women Long Jump #REF!

Posn BIB ATHLETE CLUB PERFORMANCE

Senior Women 1 365 Kitan ELEYAE Woodford Green and EL 5.87

U20 Women 2 354 Eve GREENWAY Birchfield Harriers 5.49

U23 Women 3 312 Hannah JONES Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow AC 5.42

Masters (W40) 4 317 Joanne FROST Bromsgrove and Redditch 5.13

U23 Women 5 363 Shaya VANHOUDT Liverpool Harriers 5.06

U20 Women 6 360 Kaili WOODWARD Stratford Upon Avon AC 4.93

U23 Women 7 313 Alice  LINAKER City of York AC 4.82

U20 Women 8 359 Ella WATFORD Northampton AC 4.77

U20 Women 9 352 Luka EMANUEL Birchfield Harriers 4.61

U20 Women 10 348 Matilda BRAITHWAITE Kettering Town Harriers 4.12


